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GISBORNE DISTRICTS TABLE TENNIS ASSQCIATION

Winter Spring 24 A Grade Individual Ladder

Rank Member

10.

11.

12.

Michael Dam

Winter Thomas

Michael Delaveris

Thomas Neal

Kay Thomas

Maurice J
Gherbaz

Barry McGrath

Stan Thomas

Wayne Allender
Sam Giuliano
Tom Dyke

Curt H Lindstrom
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WS24A Mt Macedon
WS24A Gisborne

WS24A New
Gisborne

WS24A Kyneton

WS24A New
Gisborne

WS24A Gisborne

WS24A Kyneton

WS24A New
Gisborne

WS24A Kyneton
WS24A Mt Macedon
WS24A Kyneton

WS24A Mt Macedon

10

10

10

Matches
won

18

15

10

Matches
lost

13

14

20

Matches won
%

100%

75%

55.6%

50%

35%

30%

41.7%

100%

100%
100%
50%

0%

Games
won

54

47

34

36

25

27

18

Games

lost

22

27

31

43

47

22

60

Games won
%

90%

68.1%

55.7%

53.7%

36.8%

36.5%

45%

100%

85.7%

85.7%

40%

4.8%

Points
won

655

697

605

637

564

637

363

66

75

71

130

328

Points
lost

440

576

541

596

646

720

360

48

50

43

143

685

Points won
%

59.8%

54.8%

52.8%

51.7%

46.6%

46.9%

50.2%

57.9%

60%

62.3%

47.6%

32.4%
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