

Gisborne District Table Tennis Association

Powered by revolutioniseSPORT

Winter Spring 24 A Grade Individual Ladder -----

Rank	Member	Team	Played	Matches won	Matches lost	Matches won %	Games won	Games Iost	Games won %	Points won	Points Iost	Points won %
1.	Michael Dam	WS24A Mt Macedon	9	18	0	100%	54	6	90%	655	440	59.8%
2.	Winter Thomas	WS24A Gisborne	10	15	5	75%	47	22	68.1%	697	576	54.8%
3.	Michael Delaveris	WS24A New Gisborne	9	10	8	55.6%	34	27	55.7%	605	541	52.8%
4.	Thomas Neal	WS24A Kyneton	9	9	9	50%	36	31	53.7%	637	596	51.7%
5.	Kay Thomas	WS24A New Gisborne	10	7	13	35%	25	43	36.8%	564	646	46.6%
6.	Maurice J Gherbaz	WS24A Gisborne	10	6	14	30%	27	47	36.5%	637	720	46.9%
7.	Barry McGrath	WS24A Kyneton	6	5	7	41.7%	18	22	45%	363	360	50.2%
8.	Stan Thomas	WS24A New Gisborne	1	2	0	100%	6	0	100%	66	48	57.9%
9.	Wayne Allender	WS24A Kyneton	1	2	0	100%	6	1	85.7%	75	50	60%
10.	Sam Giuliano	WS24A Mt Macedon	1	2	0	100%	6	1	85.7%	71	43	62.3%
11.	Tom Dyke	WS24A Kyneton	2	2	2	50%	6	9	40%	130	143	47.6%
12.	Curt H Lindstrom	WS24A Mt Macedon	10	0	20	0%	3	60	4.8%	328	685	32.4%
